
 

 

Alexander Renner 
arenner@bsu.edu  513-504-0608     alexrenner.com   

  

EXPERIENCE   

Sound Design 
 

Newsies 
Oz 
Squad Goals 
It’s a Wonderful Life 
Freaky Friday 
Radium Girls 
To Kill a Mockingbird 

Director 
 

Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 

Venue 
 

Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 

Year 
 

2021 
2020 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2017 

Sound Board Operator 
 

Newsies 
Newsies 
Fiddler on the Roof 
Oz 
Squad Goals 
It’s a Wonderful Life 

Director 
 

Cheryl Heaton 
Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 
Kim Eldridge 

Venue 
 

Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 
Lakota West HS 

Year 
 

2021 
2021 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2019 

 
 
EDUCATION AND TRAINING  
Ball State University,   BFA, Theatre Design/Technology,  Muncie, IN, May 2024  
Lakota West High School,  High School Diploma,    West Chester, OH, May 2019  
  
 
SKILLS  
Skills: ETC Element Programming, Sound Mixing, Power tools, Light Focusing, Light Hanging  
Computer Skills: QLabs, ShowCueSysems, ProPresenter, Microsoft Office, Adobe Audition, Adobe Premiere Pro, 
System Administration 
 

REFERENCES 
Mickie Marie Associate Prof. of Theatre Ball State University rbmarie@bsu.edu 
Kim Eldridge Theatre Director Lakota West High School kim.eldridge@lakotaonline.com 
Nicholas Rose Co-Founder Cincinnati Shakespeare Co. rosen@countryday.net 
Justin McCombs Actor Cincinnati Shakespeare Co. mccombsjustin13@gmail.com 
    
 


