Alexander Renner

arenner@bsu.edu

513-504-0608

alexrenner.com

EX	$\mathbf{p}\mathbf{r}$	S 11	IN	CE
\mathbf{r}_{i}		M	7. I N	C C

Sound Design	Director	Venue	Year
Newsies	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2021
Oz	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2020
Squad Goals	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2020
It's a Wonderful Life	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2019
Freaky Friday	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2019
Radium Girls	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2018
To Kill a Mockingbird	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2017
Sound Board Operator	Director	Venue	Year
Newsies	Cheryl Heaton	Lakota West HS	2021
Newsies	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2021
Fiddler on the Roof	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2020
Oz	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2020
Squad Goals	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2020
It's a Wonderful Life	Kim Eldridge	Lakota West HS	2019

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

Ball State University, BFA, Theatre Design/Technology, Muncie, IN, May 2024

Lakota West High School, High School Diploma, West Chester, OH, May 2019

SKILLS

Skills: ETC Element Programming, Sound Mixing, Power tools, Light Focusing, Light Hanging **Computer Skills:** QLabs, ShowCueSysems, ProPresenter, Microsoft Office, Adobe Audition, Adobe Premiere Pro, System Administration

REFERENCES

Mickie Marie	Associate Prof. of Theatre	Ball State University	rbmarie@bsu.edu
Kim Eldridge	Theatre Director	Lakota West High School	kim.eldridge@lakotaonline.com
Nicholas Rose	Co-Founder	Cincinnati Shakespeare Co.	rosen@countryday.net
Justin McCombs	Actor	Cincinnati Shakespeare Co.	mccombsjustin13@gmail.com